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Activity Year group Location Lead staff Email address 
Huff & Puff 7 Sports Hall Mr Ribbans jribbans@buckinghamschool.org 

Chess Club ALL M5 Mrs Forbes mforbes@buckinghamschool.org 
KS3 Art 7-9 A2 Mr Slack pslack@buckinghamschool.org 

Dr. Frost Maths Clinic ALL IT2 Mrs Cope rcope@buckinghamschool.org 

HARLY (LBGT+) ALL A1 Ms Watkins-Brady ewatkinsbrady@buckinghamschool.org 

The Feminist Lead ALL SS2 Miss Matthews pmatthews@buckinghamschool.org 

TBS Band ALL P2 Mr McQueen tmcqueen@buckinghamschool.org 

Stage Craft ALL Main Hall Miss Checkley ccheckley@buckinghamschool.org 

Dance Company ALL - Audition 
only 

Dance Studio Ms Curness rcurness@buckinghamschool.org 

Dance Appreciation ALL Dance Studio Ms Curness rcurness@buckinghamschool.org 

Drama Club ALL P1 Miss Checkley ccheckley@buckinghamschool.org 

Pop Choir ALL P2 Mr McQueen tmcqueen@buckinghamschool.org 
Football ALL Sports Hall Mr Ribbans jribbans@buckinghamschool.org 

Rugby ALL Sports Hall Mr Ribbans jribbans@buckinghamschool.org 

KS3 Dance Club 7-9 Dance Studio Ms Curness rcurness@buckinghamschool.org 

Warhammer ALL DT2 Mr McElroy mmcelroy@buckinghamschool.org 

Netball ALL Sports Hall Mr Ribbans jribbans@buckinghamschool.org 

Performing Arts Rehearsals  ALL Drama/Dance Studio Ms Curness rcurness@buckinghamschool.org 

Badminton ALL Sports Hall Miss Keeping vkeeping@buckinghamschool.org 

Cricket ALL Sports Hall Mr Lyne jlyne@buckinghamschool.org 

Languages ALL L1 Mrs Hatton shatton@buckinghamschool.org/chernandez@buckinghamschool.org 

––Badminton (Fri) ALL Sports Hall Ms Brown nbrown@buckinghamschool.org 
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